
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

26M

32M

18S

4M

31S

9M

13R

11M

6M

1M

Name

Antoine NGUYEN

Chris TSORAIDIS

Carl WENER

Trong NGUYEN

Marie-Laurence PAQUIN

Sebastien TURCOT

Remy JACQUES-LEBLANC

Francois PREVOST

Martin LAVALLEE

Amelie MARTEL

Model/Engine

INTEGRA R WHITE

CIVIC 96

INTEGRA R WHITE

CRX SILVER

NISSAN 240SX

944 ROUGE 69

IMPREZA GREY

MIATA BLUE

SENTRA BLACK

CIVIC 93 PURPLE

Nat/State

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Best Tm

1:16.156

1:18.392

1:19.283

1:19.693

1:20.641

1:20.804

1:21.685

1:21.933

1:22.145

1:51.802

Diff

2.236

3.127

3.537

4.485

4.648

5.529

5.777

5.989

35.646

In Lap

11

5

9

9

7

12

10

7

7

1

2nd Best

1:16.413

1:18.603

1:19.416

1:20.295

1:21.078

1:21.642

1:21.839

1:22.222

1:22.364

2nd Lap

3

4

8

11

5

6

4

5

9

0

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Trac Racing - Time Attack

Modified + Race Class

Pratique #3 11:40-12:00

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:41:28

Circuit Routier St-Eustache 1.700 Km

19/05/2008 11:40 AM


